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A SERIOUS INJURY LAW FIRM




1869 Upper Water Street

Suite PH 301, Pontac House

HALIFAX, NS   B3J 1S9
www.wagners.co 
Email: seriousinjury@wagners.co 
VOLKSWAGEN DIESEL eMISSIONS CLASS ACTION QUESTIONNAIRE
Date: ______________________

Claimant’s Name (Individual who owns/owned a VW diesel vehicle):

First




         Middle



 

Last

If Claimant is deceased, please check 


Date of Death: 



Claimant Address:
Contact Address (If Claimant deceased):
Home Phone:

   
Cell Phone: 

Facsimile:

   
Email: 

Date of Birth:

   
Place of Birth: 

Vehicle Information (Circle your make and year):
Audi A3 2.0L TDI

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
Audi A6 & A7 Quattro, A8, A8L & Q5
2016
2015
2014
Audi Q7 

2015
2014
2013
VW Beetle 2.0L TDI

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
VW Beetle Convertible 2.0L TDI

2015
2014
2013
2012
VW Golf 2.0L TDI

2015
2014
2013
2012 
2011
2010
2009
VW Golf SportWagen 2.0L TDI

2015
VW Jetta 2.0L TDI

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
VW Jetta SportWagen 2.0L TDI

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
VW Passat 2.0L TDI

2015
2014
2013
2012
Porsche Cayenne

2016
2015
2014
Touareg 

2016
2015
2014
2013
OTHER: 



      YEAR: 




When was the vehicle purchased?: 










Was it new or used?: 












From whom was the vehicle purchased (Name of Dealer, Individual etc.?):
Name: 

Phone #: 


Address: 

Location(s) Where Vehicle Was Serviced:

Name: 

Name:






Phone #: 

Phone #: 





Address: 

Address: 





Do you still own the affected vehicle?: 



Yes 

 No 


Did you receive a letter from VW informing of the
diesel emissions defect?: 





Yes 

 No 


Have you received any information

from VW on a recall of your vehicle?: 



Yes 

 No 


What steps have you taken since you learned about the issue? What steps do you plan to take?:

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

Please indicate if and how this defect has affected you. For example, did you incur financial out-of-pocket expenses (vehicle repairs, servicing car rentals while vehicle being serviced, etc.):
______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

Please provide any further details or information you feel may be relevant:
______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________






2

